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SHEET 2  OF 12 1 / 2
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Clip Diagram - A

Trim Notching
  Required

Bent RH Corner Clip

Angle Clip
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B

Clip Diagram - B

Trim Notching
    Required

Bent T Clip

Half Mullion Angle Clip
        PT-1701
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C

Clip Diagram - C

Trim Notching
   Required

Bent T Clip

Half Mullion Angle
      PT-1701

3
8" Screws Required 
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SHEET 5  OF 12 1 / 2
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D

Clip Diagram - D

Bent LH Corner Clip

Angle Clip
PT-1700  

Trim Notching
   Required   
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SHEET 6  OF 12 1/2

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
0.0" ± 0.060"
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E

Clip Diagram - E

Trim Notching
   Required   

Bent T Clip

Half Mullion Angle 
      PT-1701      

3
8" Screws Required
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SHEET 7  OF 12 1/2

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
0.0" ± 0.060"
0.00" ± 0.030"
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F

Clip Diagram - F

Bent RH Corner Clip

Trim Notching
   Required  

Half Angle Mullion
   PT-1701     
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SHEET 8  OF 12 1 / 2
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G

Clip Diagram - G

Half Mullion Angle
PT-1701     Trim Notching 

    Required    

Bent T Clip

3
8" Screws Required 



1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

DRAWN
jason_couse
CHECKED

MFG

APPROVED

5/29/2018
TITLE

SIZE
B

SCALE

FILE NAME

Slider Details.dwg
REV
 

SHEET 9  OF 12 1/2

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
0.0" ± 0.060"
0.00" ± 0.030"
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H

Clip Diagram - H

Bent LH Corner Clip

Trim Notching
    Required

Half Angle Mullion
      PT-1701
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SHEET 10  OF 12 1/2

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
0.0" ± 0.060"
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PART #
I

Clip Diagram - I

Trim Notching
     Required

Bent T Clip

Half Mullion Angle
    PT-1701

3
8" Screws Required
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SHEET 11  OF 12 3/8
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Clip Diagram - J

Half Mullion Angle
     PT-1701     

Half Mullion Angle
      PT-1701

Trim Notching
   Required   

Bent T Clip

Bent Mullion Clip

3
8" Screws Required 

3
8" Screws Required 



1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

DRAWN
jason_couse
CHECKED

MFG

APPROVED

5/29/2018
TITLE

SIZE
B

SCALE

FILE NAME

Slider Details.dwg
REV
 

SHEET 12  OF 12 1 / 2

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
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PART #Bent RH Corner Clip Updated

Clips

Bent LH Corner Clip Bent RH Corner Clip
Bent T Clip

Angle Clip
PT-1700

Half Mullion Angle
       PT-1701

Bent Mullion Clip


